Hand-Blindnietmutiern-Setzgeriite

GBM 20

Artikel-Nr.

Ersatzteil-Nr.

202 145 7109 Zangenschenkel komplett mit Blattfeder
und Schraube

207 1457111 |Kontermutter M 26 x 1,5

209 1457113 |Kontermutter M 20 x 1,5

211 1457114  |Lagerbolzen
1457116 |Gewindedorn M 3

Bezeichnung

o VerschleiBteile

201

GBM 30

Ersatzteil-Nr. | Artikel-Nr. | Bezeichnung

302
304
312
314
316

360 317

R . _£° §_ . mI° _ 1_.° _32x_ L _°1

e . e BN e am -

NN

Blindnietmuttern-
Setzgeriite Ersatzteile

° %



